
KPNO – Jan 2019

Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst

Jan 1 Tue 4 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0371 #W - Kotulla ODI 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI
0371 #W - Kotulla

Jan 2 Wed 3 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0382 #M - Yan ODI 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI
0382 #M - Yan

Jan 3 Thu 2 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0140 #Battisti ODI 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI
0140 #Battisti

Jan 4 Fri 1 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0140 #Battisti ODI 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI
0140 #Battisti

Jan 5 Sat 0 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0359 #I - van Zee SPSPKR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0922 #Richmond HDI
0359 #I - van Zee STA1 0922 #Richmond

Jan 6 Sun 1 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0359 #I - van Zee SPSPKR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0922 #Richmond HDI
0359 #I - van Zee STA1 0922 #Richmond

Jan 7 Mon 2 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0359 #I - van Zee SPSPKR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0922 #Richmond HDI
0359 #I - van Zee STA1 0922 #Richmond

Jan 8 Tue 3 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0359 #I - van Zee SPSPKR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0922 #Richmond HDI
0359 #I - van Zee STA1 0922 #Richmond

Jan 9 Wed 4 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0359 #I - van Zee SPSPKR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0922 #Richmond HDI
0359 #I - van Zee STA1 0922 #Richmond

Jan 10 Thu 5 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0359 #I - van Zee SPSPKR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0922 #Richmond HDI
0359 #I - van Zee STA1 0922 #Richmond

Jan 11 Fri 6 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0359 #I - van Zee SPSPKR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0923 #Ward-Duong HDI
0359 #I - van Zee STA1 0923 #Ward-Duong

Jan 12 Sat 7 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0384 #I - Pilachowski WHIRC 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0923 #Ward-Duong HDI
0384 #I - Pilachowski 0923 #Ward-Duong

Jan 13 Sun 8 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0384 #I - Pilachowski WHIRC 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0923 #Ward-Duong HDI
0384 #I - Pilachowski 0923 #Ward-Duong

Jan 14 Mon 9 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0384 #I - Pilachowski WHIRC 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0923 #Ward-Duong HDI
0384 #I - Pilachowski 0923 #Ward-Duong

Jan 15 Tue 10 0922 T&E - DESI INST #T&E OTHER 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0923 #Ward-Duong HDI
#T&E 0923 #Ward-Duong

Jan 16 Wed 11 0922 T&E - DESI INST #T&E OTHER 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0923 #Ward-Duong HDI
#T&E 0923 #Ward-Duong

Jan 17 Thu 12 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0938 #Horch NESSI 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0923 #Ward-Duong HDI
0938 #Horch 0923 #Ward-Duong

Jan 18 Fri 13 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0938 #Horch NESSI 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0923 #Ward-Duong HDI
0938 #Horch 0923 #Ward-Duong

Jan 19 Sat 14 0922 T&E - DESI INST NESSI Q NESSIQ 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI

Jan 20 Sun 15 0922 T&E - DESI INST NESSI Q NESSIQ 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI

Jan 21 Mon 14 0922 T&E - DESI INST NESSI Q NESSIQ 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI

Jan 22 Tue 13 0922 T&E - DESI INST NESSI Q NESSIQ 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI

Jan 23 Wed 12 0922 T&E - DESI INST NESSI Q NESSIQ 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI

Jan 24 Thu 11 0922 T&E - DESI INST #NESSI Q NESSI 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI
#NESSI Q

Jan 25 Fri 10 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0209 #Merritt WHIRC 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI
0209 #Merritt

Jan 26 Sat 9 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0209 #Merritt WHIRC 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI
0209 #Merritt

Jan 27 Sun 8 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0299 #Otsuka SPSPKR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI
0376 #P - Lee ODI

Jan 28 Mon 7 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0299 #Otsuka SPSPKR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI
0376 #P - Lee ODI

Jan 29 Tue 6 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0299 #Otsuka SPSPKR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI
0376 #P - Lee ODI

Jan 30 Wed 5 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0299 #Otsuka SPSPKR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI
0376 #P - Lee ODI

Jan 31 Thu 4 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0299 #Otsuka SPSPKR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI
0376 #P - Lee ODI

Last Updated: December 28, 2018


